
 FOSSILS 
  CAMP SCHEDULE 
   JULY 12-17| SD MINES SUMMER CAMPS 
 

 
 

1.  INTRODUCTORY LECTURE ON PALEONTOLOGY, REGIONAL GEOLOGY, AND SAFETY. (PRL 153) 

2.  LECTURE AND ACTIVITY ON SKELETAL ANATOMY (PRL 153) 

3.  LAB WORK INVOLVING FOSSIL PREPARATION, AND CASTING (PRL 261) 

4.  FOSSIL PROSPECTING IN PIERRE SHALE ON LOCAL RANCH 

5.  TOUR OF GEOLOGY AND PALEONTOLOGY OF BADLANDS NATIONAL PARK 

6.  TOUR OF BONE BED, FACILITIES, AND ACTIVITIES AT MAMMOTH SITE 

7.  CONTINUED LAB WORK WITH FOSSIL PREPARATION, AND CASTING (PRL 261) 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

6:30 Wake Up

7:00

7:30

8:00 Orientation Travel

8:30 Lecture
1

9:00 PRL

9:30 Tour

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00

4:30

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00 Free Time

9:30 In Bed

10:00

Check-In @ 

Surbeck Center

Camper 

Orientation/Din

ner

Dinner

Evening 

Activity

Evening 

Activity

Evening 

Activity

Evening 

Activity
Dinosaur Park

Lab Work3

Lab Work

Badlands 

National Park 

Tour5

Mammoth Site 

Tour6

Check-Out Party

Travel
Travel

Travel

Lights Out

Kenny Brown 

Ranch Tour4 Mammoth Site 

Tour6

Badlands 

National Park 

Tour5

Anatomy 

Lecture2

Lunch

Travel

Breakfast

Travel

Lab Work7


