

JULY 12-17 | SD MINES SUMMER CAMPS

	Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
6:30		Wake Up				
7:00		Breakfast				
7:30						
8:00		Orientation	Travel		Travel	
8:30		Lecture ¹		Travel		
9:00		PRL				
9:30		Tour	Kenny Brown			Lab Work ⁷
10:00			Ranch Tour ⁴	Badlands National Park Tour ⁵	Mammoth Site Tour ⁶	Lau Work
10:30		Anatomy Lecture ²				
11:00						
11:30						
12:00		Lunch				
12:30						
1:00			Lab Work	Badlands	Mammoth Site Tour ⁶	Check-Out Party
1:30	Lab Worl			National Park		Check-Out I arty
2:00		Lab Work ³		Tour ⁵		
2:30				Travel		
3:00					Travel	
3:30			Travel			
4:00						
4:30	Surbeck Center					
5:00	_					
5:30	Camper		Dinner			
6:00	Orientation/Din	Evening Activity	Evening Activity	Evening Activity	Evening Activity	
6:30	ner					
7:00	Dinosaur Park Free Time					
7:30						
8:00						
8:30						
9:00						
9:30	In Bed					
10:00	0 Lights Out					

- 1. INTRODUCTORY LECTURE ON PALEONTOLOGY, REGIONAL GEOLOGY, AND SAFETY. (PRL 153)
- 2. LECTURE AND ACTIVITY ON SKELETAL ANATOMY (PRL 153)
- 3. Lab work involving fossil preparation, and casting (PRL 261)
- 4. FOSSIL PROSPECTING IN PIERRE SHALE ON LOCAL RANCH
- 5. TOUR OF GEOLOGY AND PALEONTOLOGY OF BADLANDS NATIONAL PARK
- 6. TOUR OF BONE BED, FACILITIES, AND ACTIVITIES AT MAMMOTH SITE
- 7. CONTINUED LAB WORK WITH FOSSIL PREPARATION, AND CASTING (PRL 261)